RCS Recycled Plastic Bamboo Tape 5M/19mm

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

5 METRE TAPE MADE WITH RCS (RECYCLED CLAIM STANDARD)
CERTIFIED RECYCLED ABS. TOTAL RECYCLED CONTENT: 11%
BASED ON TOTAL ITEM WEIGHT. RCS CERTIFICATION ENSURES
A COMPLETELY CERTIFIED SUPPLY CHAIN OF THE RECYCLED
MATERIALS. THE BAMBOO PLATE IS MADE FROM 100% FSC
BAMBOO. CASING WITH LUXURY SOFT TOUCH FINISH. WITH
RELEASE/LOCK BUTTON. WITH 19MM SINGLE SIDED TAPE,
YELLOW WITH BLACK CARBON STEEL HOOK. WITH POLYESTER
WRIST STRAP. PACKED IN FSC® MIX KRAFT PACKAGING
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SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Collection

Recycled ABS

Steel

black

Black

CO2 Engraving

165

173

Gift box

3.7X6.5X6.8

28.5X31X41

12

120

9017801000

CHN

0.76

Tools & Torches

Measuring tapes

BSCI



