RCS Recycled Plastic Bamboo Tape 5M/19mm



5 METRE TAPE MADE WITH RCS (RECYCLED CLAIM STANDARD) CERTIFIED RECYCLED ABS. TOTAL RECYCLED CONTENT: 11% BASED ON TOTAL ITEM WEIGHT. RCS CERTIFICATION ENSURES A COMPLETELY CERTIFIED SUPPLY CHAIN OF THE RECYCLED MATERIALS. THE BAMBOO PLATE IS MADE FROM 100% FSC BAMBOO. CASING WITH LUXURY SOFT TOUCH FINISH. WITH RELEASE/LOCK BUTTON. WITH 19MM SINGLE SIDED TAPE, YELLOW WITH BLACK CARBON STEEL HOOK. WITH POLYESTER WRIST STRAP. PACKED IN FSC® MIX KRAFT PACKAGING

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	Recycled ABS
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Steel
MAIN COLOUR	black
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Black
PRINT METHOD	CO2 Engraving
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	165
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	173
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	3.7X6.5X6.8
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	28.5X31X41
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)	12
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	120
INTRACODE	9017801000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	0.76
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Tools & Torches
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Measuring tapes
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI